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Derek Pigsley          M2024         1/11    6:04       18:50
Matt Wilbert           M4044         1/24    6:11       19:13
Clint Sperry           M5054         1/25    6:18       19:32
Aaron Hight            M3539         1/46    6:19       19:36
Rick Sill              M5559         1/22    6:20       19:39
Aaron Doll             M3034         1/46    6:32       20:18
Clayton Whitehead      M1315         1/28    6:34       20:24
John Ockert            M2529         1/29    6:35       20:26
Logan Carnes           M12UN         1/34    6:42       20:47
Tyler Gray             M1315         2/28    6:43       20:52
Dusty Artinger         M3539         2/46    6:49       21:08
John Jackson           M4044         2/24    6:48       21:08
Derek Stokes           M2024         2/11    6:53       21:22
April Shroff           F3539         1/77    6:55       21:29
Braeden Bakos          M1315         3/28    6:57       21:35
Brandon Korhn          M1315         4/28    6:59       21:41
Juan Topete            M3034         2/46    6:59       21:41
Russ Ritchhart         M6569         1/12    6:59       21:42
Kyle Pratt             M1315         5/28    7:01       21:48
Kathy Ritchhart        F5559         1/41    7:05       21:58
Savannah Baird         F1315         1/21    7:07       22:06
Logan Allen            M1315         6/28    7:09       22:13
Todd Bakos             M3539         3/46    7:10       22:16
Criag Kreman           M2529         2/29    7:10       22:16
Leonard Brous          M6569         2/12    7:11       22:19
Joe Roll               M1315         7/28    7:12       22:20
David Maynard          M1315         8/28    7:14       22:28
Shelby Buchholz        F2024         1/48    7:15       22:30
Kris Crotts            M3034         3/46    7:15       22:30
Jordan Albrecht        M1315         9/28    7:18       22:39
Bennett Satterlee      M1315        10/28    7:19       22:43
Colton Wheatley        M12UN         2/34    7:22       22:51
Amanda Lawler          F3034        1/104    7:22       22:52
Chuck Court            M4549         1/26    7:25       23:02
Brad Davidson          M2024         4/11    7:26       23:04
Dalton Cobb            M2024         3/11    7:26       23:04
Cindy Woods            F5054         1/53    7:26       23:04
Corbin Chaffin         M1315        11/28    7:29       23:14
Wayne Webster          M5559         2/22    7:30       23:15
Damion McClellan       M1315        12/28    7:31       23:20
Mark Hart              M4044         3/24    7:31       23:21
Matt Harrison          M3539         4/46    7:32       23:22
Wyatt Satterlee        M12UN         3/34    7:33       23:27
Lisa Cropper           F4044         1/82    7:33       23:28
Ron Boyer              M6569         3/12    7:34       23:29
Sarah Schiefelbein     F3034        2/104    7:35       23:31
Karen McKinnis         F5054         2/53    7:38       23:41
Jay Bunitt             M6569         4/12    7:40       23:47
Leah Wilbert           F4044         2/82    7:43       23:57
Mike Kirk              M5559         3/22    7:43       23:58
Tyler Smith            M3034         4/46    7:43       23:59
Kara Mello             F2529         1/90    7:46       24:06
Lance Lemen            M3034         5/46    7:46       24:07
Shane Merriam          M3539         5/46    7:48       24:13
Todd Poland            M4549         2/26    7:49       24:16
Clint Ballard          M3034         6/46    7:49       24:16
Conon Gillis           M2529         3/29    7:51       24:22
Chad Fletcher          M4044         4/24    7:51       24:22
Rebecca Martin         F2024         2/48    7:52       24:26
William Miller         M3034         7/46    7:53       24:29
Wilky Ordonez          M2024         5/11    7:53       24:29
Shelly Bales           F3034        3/104    7:54       24:30
Chris White            M5054         2/25    7:55       24:36
Eric Schiefelbein      M3034         8/46    7:56       24:37
Charlotte Rice         F3539         2/77    7:56       24:37
Jake Taylor            M1315        13/28    7:56       24:38
Jeffery Wright         M2024         6/11    7:57       24:42
John Goss              M6569         5/12    7:58       24:43
Turia Smith            F5054         3/53    7:58       24:43
Garrett Taylor         M3034         9/46    8:02       24:55
Mark Meyer             M3539         6/46    8:02       24:57
Becky Lowery           F4549         1/49    8:02       24:57
Joshua Smith           M1315        14/28    8:03       25:00
Jeff Scheurich         M3539         7/46    8:05       25:06
Ethan Satterlee        M12UN         4/34    8:06       25:08
Tucker Hagedorn        M3539         8/46    8:06       25:09
Eric Epperson          M3034        10/46    8:06       25:09
Misty Murrow           F3539         3/77    8:06       25:09
Travis Garrison        M3034        11/46    8:07       25:12
Kelli Pant             F3539         4/77    8:07       25:13
Molly Ritter           F1619         1/16    8:08       25:14
Sara Schwaninger       F2024         3/48    8:08       25:16
Karla Barrows          F4044         3/82    8:08       25:16
Austin Jones           M2529         4/29    8:09       25:18
Kyler Carter           M12UN         5/34    8:09       25:19
Tyler Stansberry       M1619         1/10    8:09       25:19
Dana Galloway          F2529         2/90    8:10       25:21
Michael Stetts         M5054         3/25    8:10       25:22
Michael Cosgrove       M5559         4/22    8:12       25:28
Matthew Goodman        M2529         5/29    8:12       25:29
Frank King             M3539         9/46    8:13       25:30
Gina Anderson          F3539         5/77    8:13       25:31
Kellie Lemen           F2529         3/90    8:13       25:31
Victoria Youngblood    F3034        4/104    8:13       25:31
Bill Vickery           M3539        10/46    8:13       25:32
Missy Proffitt         F4044         4/82    8:14       25:35
Paul Archer            M4549         3/26    8:16       25:41
Corey Reding           M3034        12/46    8:18       25:45
Taylor Six             M2024         7/11    8:18       25:46
Daniel Shores          M3034        13/46    8:19       25:48

Generated March 24, 2026 at 8:40 AM 1/10



2015 Joplin Memorial Run - 5K Searchable Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
Paul Chambers          M5559         5/22    8:19       25:50
Keaton Huff            M1315        15/28    8:19       25:51
Craig Hayes            M3539        11/46    8:20       25:52
Kortney Landrith       F2529         4/90    8:20       25:52
William Gillis         M5054         4/25    8:20       25:53
Jere Sikes             M4549         4/26    8:22       25:58
Chris Briley           M4044         5/24    8:23       26:02
Dawna Jones            F3539         6/77    8:23       26:02
Davis Braker           M12UN         6/34    8:24       26:04
Zane Craigmile         M1619         2/10    8:24       26:05
David Dainty           M2529         6/29    8:25       26:07
Dan McCreary           M5054         5/25    8:25       26:09
Ezra Cook              M3539        12/46    8:26       26:10
Jim Snyder             M6064         1/14    8:26       26:10
Joshua Banwart         M2024         8/11    8:27       26:13
Amy Baird              F4044         5/82    8:27       26:15
Caden Benner           M12UN         7/34    8:29       26:19
Amanda Secola          F3034        5/104    8:29       26:20
Trevor Landrum         M1315        16/28    8:29       26:21
Shawne Hodges          M3034        14/46    8:30       26:24
Broderick Chasten      M12UN         8/34    8:31       26:26
Kristi Bubna           F2529         5/90    8:32       26:28
Allen Meyer            M3034        15/46    8:32       26:29
Andrew White           M4549         5/26    8:33       26:31
Cory Adkins            M3539        13/46    8:33       26:31
Hallie Lehman          F2529         6/90    8:33       26:34
Grant Baer             M1315        17/28    8:33       26:34
Tim Kent               M5559         6/22    8:34       26:36
Jay McBee              M5559         7/22    8:36       26:42
Dustin Fiebig          M3034        16/46    8:36       26:42
Amy Gollhofer          F3034        6/104    8:36       26:43
Ashley Harmon          F2529         8/90    8:37       26:46
Allison Strawn         F2024         4/48    8:37       26:46
Alisha Sultzer         F2529         7/90    8:37       26:46
Brett Goswick          M4549         6/26    8:39       26:51
Jennifer Goswick       F4549         2/49    8:39       26:51
Ashley Ishman          F3034        7/104    8:41       26:56
Mike Coon              M3539        14/46    8:41       26:59
Hailey Housh           F3034        8/104    8:42       27:00
Derrick Ashe           M2529         7/29    8:42       27:01
Jim Creech             M6064         2/14    8:44       27:08
Brad Beecher           M4549         7/26    8:46       27:12
Jeremy Oglesby         M3539        15/46    8:46       27:15
Jeff Gibson            M5559         8/22    8:47       27:16
Blair Corl             M3539        16/46    8:47       27:16
Jeff Barnett           M4549         8/26    8:47       27:16
Michael O'Daniel       M5054         6/25    8:47       27:17
Michael McDaniel       M3034        17/46    8:48       27:20
Lisa Burnham           F3034        9/104    8:48       27:20
Owen Sperry            M7098          1/5    8:49       27:22
Aimee Rigsby           F4549         3/49    8:49       27:23
Seth Gollhofer         M3034        18/46    8:49       27:23
Jeremiah Ukena         M1619         3/10    8:52       27:30
Anthony Fink           M3034        19/46    8:52       27:31
Patrick Martuci        M4549         9/26    8:53       27:36
Michael Farran         M2529         8/29    8:53       27:36
Aaron Douglas          M3034        20/46    8:54       27:37
Cody Crow              M2529         9/29    8:54       27:39
Bill Dillon            M5559         9/22    8:55       27:41
Dan Thompson           M3539        17/46    8:58       27:50
Brett Sterley          M4549        10/26    8:58       27:50
Taylor Schiefelbein    F1315         2/21    8:58       27:51
Anthony Pruett         M3034        21/46    8:58       27:52
Connor Ramsey          M1315        18/28    8:59       27:52
Chelsey Stephenson     F2529         9/90    8:59       27:55
Aaron Oglesby          M1315        19/28    9:00       27:56
James Wentz Jr         M3539        18/46    9:00       27:57
Aiden Stahl            M1619         4/10    9:01       27:59
Jake Frazier           M1315        20/28    9:01       28:01
Riley Snyder           M3539        19/46    9:02       28:02
Stan Crane             M6569         6/12    9:02       28:02
Stephanie Parise       F3034       10/104    9:02       28:04
Kristin Caudill        F4044         6/82    9:03       28:05
Reanna Hayes           F2529        10/90    9:03       28:06
Michael Norris         M2529        10/29    9:04       28:08
Connor Romine          M12UN         9/34    9:05       28:11
Dave Baker             M3539        20/46    9:05       28:13
Christina Porter       F4044         7/82    9:06       28:14
Angelina Schramm       F12UN         1/31    9:06       28:15
Haley Bugni            F2529        11/90    9:06       28:16
Stacy Delcour          F3539         7/77    9:06       28:16
Steven Iseli           M3539        21/46    9:08       28:21
Heather Newkirk        F2529        12/90    9:11       28:31
Tate Whisman           M1315        21/28    9:12       28:33
Roger Nomer            M3539        22/46    9:12       28:34
Keli Moore             F2024         5/48    9:12       28:34
Jahnavi Johnson        F3539         8/77    9:13       28:36
Rob Pommert            M5559        10/22    9:14       28:40
Cade Englert           M12UN        10/34    9:15       28:42
Gary Starbuck          M5559        11/22    9:15       28:43
Jessica Schaer         F3034       11/104    9:16       28:46
Michael Fyock          M2024         9/11    9:16       28:47
Bradley Grissom        M5054         7/25    9:16       28:47
Lindsey Taggart        F2529        13/90    9:16       28:47
Andrew Zeller          M3539        23/46    9:17       28:49
Rhonda Troglia         F3539         9/77    9:19       28:54
Dennis Martin          M????          1/5    9:19       28:55
Jeanne Hunter          F4549         4/49    9:20       28:59
Deana Adams            F4549         5/49    9:21       29:01
Nathan Dingman         M3034        22/46    9:22       29:06
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Ldee Murdock           M3539        24/46    9:23       29:07
Jackie Sisk            F3034       12/104    9:23       29:07
Brian McManis          M3539        25/46    9:23       29:08
Randy Sauer            M5054         8/25    9:23       29:09
Wyatt Stout            M12UN        11/34    9:24       29:11
Juliana Hughes         F4044         8/82    9:24       29:12
Josh Bero              M3034        23/46    9:24       29:13
Sarah Honeycutt        F2529        14/90    9:25       29:13
Drew Honeycutt         M3034        25/46    9:25       29:13
Matt Ericksen          M3034        24/46    9:24       29:13
Joyce Rupard           F3034       13/104    9:25       29:14
Justin Pierson         M2529        11/29    9:25       29:16
Dallas Strickland      M1619         5/10    9:27       29:20
Jessica Lambeth        F2529        15/90    9:27       29:20
Brent Byers            M4044         6/24    9:28       29:22
Auna Jones             F3034       15/104    9:28       29:24
Leann Wrobleski        F3034       14/104    9:28       29:24
Brice Saunders         M2024        10/11    9:29       29:25
Mystelle Dueker        F2024         6/48    9:29       29:25
Andrew Dueker          M2529        12/29    9:29       29:25
Andrew Riley           M5054         9/25    9:31       29:34
Derek Holmes           M2529        13/29    9:32       29:35
Wes Endicott           M4549        11/26    9:33       29:40
Amanda Barnett         F3034       16/104    9:34       29:43
Zach Winter            M3539        26/46    9:34       29:44
Tresha Fink            F3034       17/104    9:34       29:44
Chelsea Redden         F2024         7/48    9:36       29:48
Shannon Stansberry     M4549        12/26    9:36       29:50
Dana Williams          F3539        10/77    9:37       29:50
Cassie Garrett         F3034       18/104    9:36       29:50
Andrew Dombeck         M2529        14/29    9:37       29:50
Amber Lehew            F3034       19/104    9:37       29:52
Kandi Mefford          F4044         9/82    9:39       29:57
Zach Wrensch           M12UN        12/34    9:39       29:57
Savannah Huff          F1315         3/21    9:39       29:57
Ashley Henderson       F1315         4/21    9:40       30:02
Nate Jennings          M12UN        13/34    9:40       30:02
Zachary Couk           M4044         7/24    9:41       30:04
Rene Bero              F3034       20/104    9:42       30:07
Seth Tudor             M3034        26/46    9:42       30:08
Andrew Spieker         M3539        27/46    9:42       30:08
Jonah Spieker          M12UN        14/34    9:43       30:09
Chase Price            M2529        15/29    9:43       30:11
Ryan Lovell            M3034        27/46    9:44       30:14
Tracy Jones            F4044        10/82    9:45       30:16
Mary Gillis            F4044        11/82    9:45       30:17
Erin Mahaffey          F3034       21/104    9:46       30:21
Ryan Evitts            M2529        16/29    9:47       30:22
Robert Brown           M3034        28/46    9:47       30:22
Sharon Sperry          F5054         4/53    9:48       30:24
Lauren Slater          F3034       22/104    9:47       30:24
Courtney Webb          F2529        16/90    9:48       30:25
Angel Roller           F3539        11/77    9:48       30:26
Monica Romine          F4044        12/82    9:48       30:27
Rachel Crane           F2529        17/90    9:49       30:30
Colton Landis          M1315        22/28    9:49       30:30
Janet Lopez            F5559         2/41    9:50       30:32
Cailey Dougherty       F2024         8/48    9:51       30:34
Whitney Warren         F2529        18/90    9:51       30:34
Nancy Simon            F4549         6/49    9:51       30:36
Laela Zaidi            F1619         2/16    9:52       30:39
Michael Love           M5559        12/22    9:53       30:40
Leah Carter            F5559         3/41    9:53       30:43
Katie Bromley          F2024         9/48    9:55       30:47
Shena Atkinson         F3034       23/104    9:55       30:47
Jacob Hensley          M3539        28/46    9:55       30:48
Laura Graff            F2529        19/90    9:55       30:49
Lisa Merriam           F3034       24/104    9:57       30:53
Cameron Mueller        M4549        13/26    9:57       30:54
Candice Brown          F2529        21/90    9:58       30:55
Mallory Roberson       F2529        20/90    9:57       30:55
Tom Daspit             M7098          2/5    9:58       30:58
Kyleigh Hucke          F2529        22/90    9:59       31:01
Lorie McCreary         M5054        10/25   10:00       31:03
Trina Scott            F5559         4/41   10:00       31:03
Halie Endicott         F2024        10/48   10:01       31:05
Trisha Baugh           F3034       25/104   10:01       31:07
Scott Giett            M5054        11/25   10:02       31:08
Jeremy West            M4044         8/24   10:02       31:09
Sharif Irick           M3539        29/46   10:03       31:13
Nathanael Wheatley     M3034        29/46   10:04       31:14
Abby Schiefelbein      F1315         5/21   10:04       31:14
Josh Howe              M2529        17/29   10:04       31:15
Cydnee Stephens        F2024        11/48   10:04       31:15
Kaylee Wortman         F2024        12/48   10:04       31:15
Kim Nguyen             F3034       26/104   10:05       31:17
Esther Russell         F1619         3/16   10:05       31:20
Donnie Nichols         M6569         7/12   10:06       31:21
Ross Mollnow           M4044         9/24   10:06       31:23
Angela Heltzel         F4044        13/82   10:06       31:23
Mike Fincher           M4044        10/24   10:07       31:23
Jessica Simmons        F3539        12/77   10:07       31:25
Christina Penn         F3539        13/77   10:07       31:25
Kristin Davenport      F3034       27/104   10:07       31:26
Misty Harris           F3539        14/77   10:08       31:27
Janelle Wishon         F4044        14/82   10:10       31:33
Carson Flake           M2529        18/29   10:10       31:35
Marian Cook            F3034       28/104   10:11       31:37
Laura McElroy          F3539        15/77   10:11       31:38
Pat Creech             F5559         5/41   10:11       31:38
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Brylea Smith           F12UN         2/31   10:12       31:42
Kent Brook             M5054        12/25   10:12       31:42
Tina Ferguson          F4044        15/82   10:13       31:42
Levi Yeakey            M1315        23/28   10:13       31:43
Stephanie Smith        F3034       29/104   10:14       31:45
Betsy Beck             F3539        16/77   10:14       31:46
Lori Layher            F3539        17/77   10:14       31:47
Cyra Evans             F1315         6/21   10:15       31:48
Rick Jameson           M6064         3/14   10:15       31:49
Carie Beeler           F3034       30/104   10:16       31:52
Sarah Eitemiller       F3034       31/104   10:17       31:55
Tracie Rehmert         F4044        16/82   10:17       31:56
Elizabeth Sease        F3034       32/104   10:17       31:56
Meghan Brossman        F2024        13/48   10:18       31:58
Bryce Stevens          M12UN        15/34   10:18       31:59
Kelli Cragin           F5559         6/41   10:18       31:59
Rachelle Smith         F4044        17/82   10:18       32:00
Steven Jennings        M6064         4/14   10:19       32:01
Taegen Smith           F12UN         3/31   10:19       32:02
Suzanne Collins        F3539        18/77   10:20       32:05
Rebecca Doss           F3539        19/77   10:20       32:06
Kayla Beasley          F2529        23/90   10:21       32:09
Sharon Hoke            F5054         5/53   10:22       32:11
Abby Shields           F1315         7/21   10:24       32:18
Steven Kory            M5054        13/25   10:25       32:20
Nichole Gust           F2529        24/90   10:25       32:21
Nikki Williams         F3034       33/104   10:27       32:26
Steve Russell          M6064         5/14   10:27       32:27
Sarah Dainty           F2024        14/48   10:27       32:28
Ezekiel Spieker        M12UN        16/34   10:28       32:29
Reba Bierman           F2529        25/90   10:28       32:29
Paxton Bierman         M12UN        17/34   10:28       32:31
Andrea Meister         F3034       34/104   10:28       32:31
Kelly Mattice          F3539        20/77   10:29       32:32
Christina Ockert       F2529        26/90   10:30       32:35
Brenda Jackson         F6569          1/8   10:32       32:42
Carolyn Satterlee      F12UN         4/31   10:32       32:43
Jeannette Clem         F5054         6/53   10:33       32:45
Gerardo Mojica         M3034        30/46   10:34       32:47
Kelly Burgess          F2529        27/90   10:34       32:49
Allie Johnson          F2024        15/48   10:34       32:49
Jalen Dinstbier        M12UN        18/34   10:34       32:49
Rachel Grindle         F3034       35/104   10:35       32:50
Amy Krtek              F3539        21/77   10:34       32:50
Stephen Grindle        M3034        31/46   10:34       32:50
Katie Johnson          F2024        16/48   10:35       32:50
Amy Johnson            F2024        18/48   10:35       32:51
Savannah Faught        F2024        17/48   10:35       32:51
Bridget Price          F4044        18/82   10:35       32:52
Gloria Burton          F2024        19/48   10:37       32:57
Aimee Strickland       F3034       36/104   10:37       32:58
Linsy Armbruster       F2529        28/90   10:37       32:58
Patrick Armstrong      M5054        14/25   10:37       32:59
Philip Martin          M3034        32/46   10:37       32:59
Catrina Bloxham        F2529        29/90   10:38       33:02
Christina Holmes       F2529        30/90   10:38       33:03
Lori Venable           F4044        19/82   10:39       33:03
Rebecca Hensley        F3539        22/77   10:39       33:04
Sydney Jagels          F1315         8/21   10:40       33:07
Brendan Ishimura       M1315        24/28   10:40       33:07
Joann Rhodes           F3539        23/77   10:40       33:08
Kayla Christensen      F2529        31/90   10:40       33:09
Jamie Fidler           F3539        24/77   10:40       33:09
Kerri Hannson          F3539        25/77   10:41       33:09
Michaela Jones         F2024        20/48   10:42       33:13
Cheri Brazelton        F6064         1/25   10:43       33:15
Abby Finder            F2024        21/48   10:43       33:16
Tyler Fancher          M1619         6/10   10:43       33:17
Jennfer Heckel         F3539        26/77   10:43       33:17
Cady Edmonson          F1315         9/21   10:44       33:20
Anne Hodges            F2529        32/90   10:44       33:20
Mitchell Lowery        M2529        19/29   10:44       33:21
Valarie Korsi          F3034       37/104   10:44       33:21
Nicole White           F3539        27/77   10:44       33:21
Bob Walker             M6064         6/14   10:45       33:22
Sheridan Lake          F1315        10/21   10:45       33:23
Adrienne Jackson       F3539        28/77   10:45       33:24
Debbie Allison         F6064         2/25   10:46       33:25
Tammy Hunter           F4044        20/82   10:46       33:26
Matt Hunter            M5054        15/25   10:46       33:26
Tatresa Williams       F3539        29/77   10:46       33:27
Robyn Gillum           F4044        21/82   10:47       33:28
Kevin Sidenstricker    M5054        16/25   10:47       33:28
Emily Horine           F1315        11/21   10:47       33:31
Rhonda Burkey          F4549         7/49   10:48       33:32
Amber Karcher          F3034       38/104   10:48       33:32
James Burns            M5559        13/22   10:48       33:32
Brian Neville          M4044        11/24   10:49       33:34
Judith Garcia          F2529        33/90   10:49       33:34
Unknown Runner See Tim M????          2/5   10:49       33:36
Julie Hickman          F5054         7/53   10:50       33:37
Kayla Killman          F2529        35/90   10:50       33:38
Terriane Ward          F2529        36/90   10:50       33:38
Kelly Austin           F3034       39/104   10:50       33:38
Leah Gurley            F2529        34/90   10:50       33:38
Carla Pawlus           F5054         8/53   10:51       33:42
Tracy Myers            F4044        22/82   10:51       33:42
Sireenia Pruett        F3034       40/104   10:51       33:43
Allyson Grimaldi       F2529        37/90   10:52       33:44
Stephanie Conner       F3539        30/77   10:52       33:45
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Andrew Jones           M3539        30/46   10:52       33:46
Elizabeth Currier      F3539        31/77   10:53       33:48
Cherry Bailey          F5559         7/41   10:54       33:50
Addysin Scarrow        F12UN         5/31   10:54       33:51
Carroll Finley         M7098          3/5   10:54       33:51
Bobbie Wolfe           F3034       41/104   10:54       33:51
Lisa Scarrow           F3539        32/77   10:54       33:51
Karen Dingman          F3034       42/104   10:55       33:53
Tommy Winter           M4549        14/26   10:55       33:54
Kerrie Dunlop          F4044        23/82   10:55       33:55
Unknown Runner See Tim M????          3/5   10:55       33:55
Barbara Wessel         F5559         8/41   10:55       33:55
Whitney Oakes          F3034       43/104   10:57       33:59
Emily Phillips         F12UN         6/31   10:57       33:59
Kelley Melton          M5054        17/25   10:57       34:00
Ambraya Hodges         F1315        12/21   10:58       34:04
Amanda Buxton          F3034       44/104   10:59       34:07
Samantha Brownlow      F4044        24/82   11:00       34:10
Jared Siler            M12UN        19/34   11:00       34:11
Chrisann Lamb          F4044        25/82   11:00       34:11
Micah Hair             F2024        22/48   11:01       34:11
Mirinda Massengale     F2529        38/90   11:01       34:12
Mona Graham            F????          1/2   11:01       34:13
Janet Frazier          F4549         8/49   11:02       34:14
Anna Banwart           F1619         4/16   11:02       34:16
Eric Siler             M12UN        20/34   11:02       34:16
Sarah West             F3034       45/104   11:03       34:18
Brittany Athmer        F2024        23/48   11:03       34:19
Laura Skaggs           F3034       46/104   11:04       34:22
Jason Skaggs           M4044        12/24   11:04       34:23
David Berry            M3539        31/46   11:05       34:24
Stacey Bentley         F3539        33/77   11:05       34:24
Cooper Andrews         M12UN        21/34   11:05       34:25
Gwen Braddish          F5054         9/53   11:06       34:28
Stephanie Workman      F4549         9/49   11:08       34:36
Crimson Andrews        F1315        13/21   11:08       34:36
Trella Smith           F5559         9/41   11:08       34:36
Ty Beebe               M12UN        22/34   11:09       34:37
Jeremiah Schisler      M3034        33/46   11:09       34:38
Stephanie Kent         F1619         5/16   11:09       34:38
Max Russell            M12UN        23/34   11:09       34:38
Bryan Pitts            M3034        34/46   11:09       34:38
Steve Reed             M5054        18/25   11:10       34:39
Kaci Jones             F3034       47/104   11:10       34:41
Lily Breidenstein      F12UN         7/31   11:11       34:44
Jeany Franz            F5559        10/41   11:12       34:45
Melody Morgan          F4549        10/49   11:12       34:46
Mary Berger            F5054        10/53   11:12       34:46
Joseph Breidenstein    M3034        35/46   11:12       34:47
Angela Huckaby         F3034       48/104   11:12       34:48
Gail Thomas            F4549        11/49   11:12       34:48
Scott Wheelan          M4044        13/24   11:13       34:50
Susan Craig            F4044        26/82   11:14       34:52
Julie Hendren          F4549        12/49   11:14       34:53
Michael Craig          M4549        15/26   11:14       34:53
Nick Kanakis           M6569         8/12   11:17       35:02
Mike Miles             M4044        14/24   11:18       35:05
Lisa Lahey             F4044        28/82   11:18       35:06
Karen Osborn           F4044        27/82   11:18       35:06
Beverly Lake           F6064         3/25   11:19       35:07
Pamela Thurman         F4549        13/49   11:19       35:07
Tammy Charles          F4044        29/82   11:19       35:08
Kate Thomas            F2529        39/90   11:20       35:10
Lindsey Sagely         F3539        34/77   11:20       35:11
Stephanie Mason        F3034       49/104   11:20       35:11
Alan Hass              M1619         7/10   11:20       35:12
Amy Howe               F3034       50/104   11:20       35:12
Ashley Nicholson       F1619         6/16   11:21       35:14
Janelle Douglas        F3034       51/104   11:21       35:14
Michael Yeakey         M3539        32/46   11:22       35:16
Sandi Hughey           F4549        14/49   11:21       35:16
Debbi Willoughby       F4044        30/82   11:22       35:18
Andrea Gulick          F4044        31/82   11:22       35:19
Lisa Obrien            F4549        15/49   11:23       35:22
Whitney Stahl          F3539        35/77   11:23       35:22
Torrie Epperson        F3539        36/77   11:25       35:27
Emelie Fincher         F1315        14/21   11:26       35:31
Stacey Peek            F2529        40/90   11:27       35:32
Lori Schiska           F5559        11/41   11:27       35:32
Laura Lei Henderson    F1315        15/21   11:28       35:36
Amanda Bigando         F2529        41/90   11:28       35:37
Judy Smardo            F5559        12/41   11:29       35:41
Bucky Edie             M3539        33/46   11:30       35:42
Arron Ramsey           M4044        15/24   11:30       35:44
Lori Ramsey            F3539        37/77   11:30       35:44
Rebecca Helton         F1619         7/16   11:31       35:45
Lindsey Berry          F2529        42/90   11:31       35:46
Edna Bowden            F3539        38/77   11:31       35:46
Peyton Kessler         F4044        32/82   11:31       35:47
Stephanie Sonntag      F2529        43/90   11:32       35:49
Lauren Wilkins         F2529        44/90   11:32       35:49
Natalie Robinson       F3539        39/77   11:32       35:50
Stacy Borgard          F2529        45/90   11:32       35:50
Brittany Brault        F2024        24/48   11:33       35:51
Jenn Fiebig            F2529        46/90   11:33       35:53
Kayla Massengale       F2529        47/90   11:35       35:57
Ann Bryson             F6064         4/25   11:35       35:58
Michael Bryson         M6569         9/12   11:35       35:59
Shauna Rainwater       F4044        33/82   11:37       36:05
Brian Shields          M4549        16/26   11:37       36:06
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Mathew Shear           M3539        34/46   11:38       36:08
Brittany Anthony       F3034       52/104   11:39       36:11
Kathy McDonald         F5559        13/41   11:39       36:11
Lori Cubel             F4044        34/82   11:40       36:15
Matthew Keller         M4044        16/24   11:41       36:17
Carrie Lemen           F3034       53/104   11:42       36:19
Maggie Meyer           F12UN         8/31   11:43       36:22
Johnna Burton          F2529        48/90   11:44       36:25
Andrea Holden          F4044        35/82   11:44       36:27
Cynthia Sanders        F5559        14/41   11:45       36:30
Brianna Chaffin        F2529        49/90   11:46       36:32
Abigail Neighmond      F4044        36/82   11:47       36:35
Tara Hale              F4044        37/82   11:47       36:36
Donna Gardner          F6569          2/8   11:47       36:37
Benjamin Mattice       M12UN        24/34   11:48       36:38
Kim Herbert            M6064         7/14   11:49       36:41
Michael Sammarco       M5054        19/25   11:50       36:43
Pat Robinson           F5559        15/41   11:50       36:44
Ruth Anne Barnett      F3034       54/104   11:50       36:44
Lee Robinson           M5559        14/22   11:50       36:44
Vivien Grieve          F12UN         9/31   11:50       36:44
Gertie Carter          F3034       55/104   11:51       36:49
Mauree McIntosh        F3539        40/77   11:52       36:50
Robin Crowder          F5559        16/41   11:53       36:54
Karla Fisher           F2529        50/90   11:53       36:54
Daniel Smith           M3034        36/46   11:53       36:55
Katrina Loar           F2024        25/48   11:54       36:58
Austen Fincher         M1315        25/28   11:58       37:09
Jamie Myers            F5054        11/53   11:58       37:11
Theresa Erwin          F5559        17/41   11:59       37:11
Diana Main             F6064         5/25   11:58       37:11
Leslie Arias           F????          2/2   11:59       37:14
Nanette Mattice        F2529        51/90   12:00       37:14
Jennifer Smith         F3539        41/77   12:02       37:23
Katrina Ball           F2529        52/90   12:04       37:29
Wendy Andaverde        F3034       56/104   12:05       37:30
Bobbi Mohn             F3539        42/77   12:04       37:30
Alicia Wheelan         F4549        16/49   12:05       37:31
Jody Thompson          F3539        43/77   12:05       37:32
Jacob Skouby           M5054        20/25   12:06       37:35
Paige Barker           F3539        44/77   12:06       37:35
Hannah Bentz           F12UN        10/31   12:07       37:38
Colleen Kendrick       F6569          3/8   12:07       37:39
Jadeyn Ivey            F12UN        11/31   12:09       37:42
Christina Hatfield     F4044        38/82   12:09       37:45
Keir Neighmond         M4044        17/24   12:11       37:50
Jan Kunowa             M3034        37/46   12:13       37:55
Kathrin Kunowa         F3034       57/104   12:13       37:55
Cheryl Holliday        F4044        39/82   12:13       37:55
Rachel Yount           F2529        53/90   12:15       38:03
Kimra Kippes           F2529        54/90   12:16       38:06
Brian Thompson         M3034        38/46   12:17       38:07
Jody Kirk              F2529        55/90   12:16       38:07
Kelsey Akin            F2529        56/90   12:17       38:09
Carol Young            F4549        17/49   12:17       38:09
Kaytlynn Smith         F2024        26/48   12:17       38:10
Melissa Reese          F4044        40/82   12:17       38:10
Tara O'Daniel          F2529        57/90   12:18       38:11
Cody Chaffin           M2529        20/29   12:18       38:11
Kyle Hughes            M2529        21/29   12:18       38:13
Wendy Kerns            F5559        18/41   12:19       38:14
Julianne Sjovall       F1619         8/16   12:19       38:15
Kaylee Mann            F2529        58/90   12:19       38:15
Merida Ramage          F1619         9/16   12:20       38:17
Ethan Todd             M12UN        25/34   12:20       38:17
Fina Eaton             F3034       58/104   12:20       38:17
Patti Goins            F5054        12/53   12:20       38:19
Ian Street             M1315        26/28   12:20       38:19
Susan Young            F5054        13/53   12:21       38:20
Norma Darland          F4044        41/82   12:21       38:22
Erica Hankison         F2024        27/48   12:22       38:25
Amber Davidson         F3034       59/104   12:23       38:28
Addie Gaines           F4549        18/49   12:23       38:28
Unknown Runner See Tim M????          4/5   12:24       38:30
Jade Schemet           F1315        17/21   12:24       38:30
Chloe Hornback         F1315        16/21   12:24       38:30
MacIe Shryock          F2024        28/48   12:25       38:33
Toni Weston            F5054        14/53   12:25       38:34
Gary Atkinson          M4549        17/26   12:25       38:34
Jeff Carnes            M4549        18/26   12:27       38:40
Alison Sauer           F1619        10/16   12:27       38:40
Aaron Widmar           M2529        22/29   12:28       38:43
Emily Baer             F12UN        12/31   12:28       38:43
Samantha Cox           F2024        29/48   12:28       38:43
Dianne Schramm         F5054        15/53   12:28       38:43
Scott Baer             M4044        18/24   12:28       38:44
Madeline Marsden       F2024        30/48   12:29       38:46
Michele Wilson         F2024        31/48   12:29       38:46
Julie Postai           F4549        19/49   12:29       38:46
Philip Addington       M5559        15/22   12:30       38:49
Shannon Menzer         F4044        42/82   12:30       38:50
Lawrence Asistido      M1619         8/10   12:31       38:52
Daryl Dominique Paje   F1619        11/16   12:31       38:53
Genevieve Shaffer      F5054        16/53   12:33       38:57
Cindy Miles            F4044        43/82   12:33       38:57
Beth Court             F5054        17/53   12:34       39:03
Chavela Santiago       F2024        32/48   12:36       39:07
Micha Winter           F3539        45/77   12:38       39:13
Unknown Runner See Tim M????          5/5   12:38       39:14
Kari Clements          F3539        46/77   12:40       39:20
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Mitch Vandever         M5559        16/22   12:42       39:25
Louis Barrale          M4549        19/26   12:42       39:25
Andrea Barrale         F4044        44/82   12:42       39:25
Angela Degraffenreid   F3034       60/104   12:42       39:26
Nathan Jacks           M12UN        26/34   12:43       39:28
Xiomara Whistler       F4549        21/49   12:45       39:35
Cora Sharrock          F4549        20/49   12:45       39:35
Tyler Page             M2529        23/29   12:46       39:38
Charmaine Johnson      F5054        18/53   12:46       39:39
Shene' Loyd            F2024        33/48   12:47       39:42
Courtney Givens        F1619        12/16   12:48       39:44
Lacey McDannald Gillis F2529        59/90   12:49       39:47
Neil Yust              M4549        20/26   12:51       39:53
Kayla Monroe           F2529        60/90   12:51       39:53
Lois Yust              F5054        19/53   12:50       39:53
Sheila O'Daniel        F5054        20/53   12:51       39:54
Shawn Street           M4549        21/26   12:52       39:58
Jenn Ward              F4044        45/82   12:52       39:59
Kimberly Stephens      F4549        22/49   12:54       40:02
Melanie Chambers       F3034       61/104   12:54       40:03
Ashton Chambers        M12UN        27/34   12:54       40:03
Dana Cook              F5559        19/41   12:55       40:05
Sherry Noller          F3034       62/104   12:55       40:06
Scott Rupard           M4044        19/24   12:55       40:08
Scarlett Satterlee     F12UN        13/31   12:56       40:09
Bryan Smith            M4549        22/26   12:56       40:09
Hunter King            F1619        13/16   12:57       40:14
Tammy King             F4549        23/49   12:59       40:18
Brad Lankford          M5559        17/22   12:59       40:18
Ryan Springer          M4044        20/24   12:59       40:20
Chad Morris            M3539        35/46   13:00       40:24
Laura Siler            F3034       63/104   13:00       40:24
John Sjovall           M5559        18/22   13:04       40:34
Lisa West              F3034       64/104   13:05       40:37
Emmy Higgins           F12UN        14/31   13:06       40:42
Chris Higgins          M4044        21/24   13:06       40:42
Tara Dombeck           F3034       65/104   13:06       40:42
Marsha Tackkett        F6064         6/25   13:08       40:47
Pam Hulion             F3034       66/104   13:08       40:48
Sydnie Maute           F12UN        15/31   13:08       40:48
Peggy Fuller           F6064         7/25   13:08       40:48
Tracy Cedar            F4549        24/49   13:08       40:49
Erin Johnson           F3539        47/77   13:10       40:53
Tara Holmes            F3539        48/77   13:10       40:53
Lauren Gilbreth        F3034       67/104   13:10       40:54
Barbara Taylor         F7098          1/2   13:11       40:55
Jean Zimmerman         F5054        21/53   13:12       41:01
Nicole Maute           F3539        49/77   13:13       41:01
Fernando Cortes        M4549        23/26   13:13       41:03
Stacie Stone           F2529        61/90   13:18       41:18
Sara Wright            F4044        46/82   13:18       41:19
Blake Maute            M12UN        28/34   13:20       41:24
Megan Garcia           F3034       68/104   13:20       41:25
Alysha Coon            F2529        62/90   13:20       41:26
David Porter           M6064         8/14   13:21       41:27
Becky Ward             F4549        25/49   13:22       41:30
Terri Alford           F5559        20/41   13:24       41:36
Ashley Mille           F3034       69/104   13:25       41:40
Rachel Greene          F4044        47/82   13:25       41:41
Melanie Gooch          F4549        26/49   13:28       41:49
Molly Smith            F4044        48/82   13:28       41:50
Ethan Staab            M12UN        29/34   13:30       41:54
Leanne Cooper          F3539        50/77   13:30       41:54
Curt Staab             M4044        22/24   13:30       41:56
Tricia Beebe           F4044        49/82   13:31       42:00
Kelsey Stephens        F2024        34/48   13:31       42:00
Tiffanie Yeakey        F3539        51/77   13:32       42:01
Jill Ramage            F4549        27/49   13:33       42:04
Teresa Clifford        F5054        22/53   13:35       42:11
Amanda Mullins         F3034       70/104   13:36       42:15
Kristy Benner          F4044        50/82   13:38       42:20
Casey Glaze            F2529        63/90   13:38       42:21
Samuel Bremmerkamp     M3539        36/46   13:38       42:21
Kara Devine            F2024        35/48   13:39       42:23
Neal Kingery           F5559        21/41   13:39       42:24
Kara Devine            F2024        36/48   13:39       42:24
Grant McConnaughey     M2024        11/11   13:40       42:26
Carolyn Hutchison      F5559        22/41   13:40       42:27
Lorie Downing          F4549        28/49   13:40       42:28
Samantha Gardner       F3539        52/77   13:41       42:30
Erin Bremmerkamp       F3539        53/77   13:45       42:42
Nancy Babbitt          F3034       71/104   13:45       42:43
Barbara Morgan         F6064         8/25   13:45       42:43
Spencer Fisher         M2529        24/29   13:46       42:45
Liz Bland              F3034       72/104   13:46       42:45
Ashley Dunn            F2024        37/48   13:46       42:45
Shayla Morris          F2529        64/90   13:47       42:48
Demi Waggoner          F1619        14/16   13:48       42:53
Brandi Ensor           F3539        54/77   13:49       42:55
Lloyd Hancock          M6569        10/12   13:51       43:01
Brenda Senter          F6064         9/25   13:53       43:06
Bobbie Adams           F5054        23/53   13:53       43:08
Lesley Melton          F4549        29/49   13:53       43:08
Preston Powell         M2529        25/29   13:55       43:13
Arrahwanna Leake       F5054        24/53   13:55       43:13
Nicole Mash            F2529        65/90   13:58       43:24
Christine Joly         F4549        30/49   13:59       43:26
Beth Nopwasky          F5054        25/53   14:00       43:28
Brandy Whyman          F4044        51/82   14:00       43:30
Linda McClintock       F4549        31/49   14:01       43:31
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Maria Villa            F3034       73/104   14:02       43:36
Katherine Hinds        F4549        32/49   14:03       43:38
Angie Ewing            F5054        26/53   14:04       43:41
Angela McCann          F3539        55/77   14:06       43:46
Brittany Frazier       F2529        66/90   14:06       43:48
Bailee Claypool        F2024        38/48   14:06       43:48
Kai Clements           M1315        27/28   14:11       44:03
Allyce Enlow           F4044        52/82   14:11       44:03
Ginger Larsen          F3034       74/104   14:11       44:03
Cara Boucher           F5054        27/53   14:12       44:04
Virginia Grass         F5054        28/53   14:13       44:08
Megan Garrison         F3034       75/104   14:13       44:10
Zach Fincher           M1619         9/10   14:14       44:11
Tracy Rogers           F4044        53/82   14:14       44:12
Ashley Cubel           F2024        39/48   14:15       44:15
Erica Cubel            F1619        15/16   14:15       44:15
Lynn Meinershgen       M7098          4/5   14:15       44:15
Megan Tyler            F3034       76/104   14:15       44:15
Pamela Greninger       F6569          4/8   14:15       44:16
Wendy McGrane          F4044        54/82   14:18       44:26
Dawn Warrick           F4044        55/82   14:19       44:27
Krystle Erbenich       F3034       77/104   14:22       44:36
Patricia Boore         F4549        33/49   14:23       44:39
Karen Warden           F5054        29/53   14:25       44:46
McKenzie Green         F12UN        16/31   14:29       44:57
Kelly Green            F5559        23/41   14:29       44:58
Krissy Overstreet      F12UN        17/31   14:29       44:59
Dwayne Dunlap          M3539        37/46   14:29       45:00
Tj Wheeler             M3539        38/46   14:30       45:03
Richelle Winton        F3034       78/104   14:30       45:03
Ellen Jones            F5559        24/41   14:31       45:04
Christopher Carriger   M3539        39/46   14:32       45:07
Tammy Fugett           F5054        30/53   14:32       45:09
Taylor Cunningham      F2024        40/48   14:33       45:10
Angie White            F3034       79/104   14:35       45:16
Ava Grieve             F12UN        18/31   14:35       45:19
Maxanne Groven         F3539        56/77   14:38       45:26
Brock Stehm            M3034        39/46   14:38       45:27
Julee Stehm            F3034       80/104   14:38       45:27
Rhonda Deters          F4044        56/82   14:38       45:27
Shawn Adkins           F5054        31/53   14:41       45:37
Regina Grieve          F3539        57/77   14:41       45:38
Tiffany Nolting        F2529        67/90   14:42       45:38
Levi Reed              M2529        26/29   14:41       45:38
Vicky Copeland         F5054        32/53   14:42       45:40
Lauren Fenske          F2024        41/48   14:42       45:40
Becky Graves           F3539        58/77   14:43       45:41
Brad Zimmerman         M5054        21/25   14:43       45:42
Shela Cox              F5054        33/53   14:43       45:43
Lee Cox                M5054        22/25   14:43       45:43
Carolyn Fincher        F4044        57/82   14:44       45:47
Rhonda Shields         F4549        34/49   14:45       45:48
Jocelyn Brisson        F5559        25/41   14:45       45:48
Julie Moore            F4044        58/82   14:45       45:48
Johnathan Cox          M1619        10/10   14:49       46:00
Janet Johnson          F5054        34/53   14:51       46:07
Paul Johnson           M5054        23/25   14:51       46:07
Latoyia Robertson      F2529        68/90   14:54       46:16
Melissa Kelly          F3539        59/77   14:55       46:20
Tracy Whitehead        F4044        59/82   14:58       46:29
Sarah Dalton           F3539        60/77   15:00       46:34
Angela Burrows         F4044        60/82   15:00       46:36
Andrea Bresee          F3539        61/77   15:01       46:37
Kennard Nelson         M6064         9/14   15:00       46:37
Gwen Patrick           F5559        26/41   15:01       46:39
Ashley Devaughn        F3034       81/104   15:01       46:39
Brenda Barger-Saunders F5559        27/41   15:04       46:48
Melynn Hunter          F2529        69/90   15:05       46:52
Linda Trenary          F5559        28/41   15:07       46:56
Samantha Walters       F2529        70/90   15:09       47:02
Lynda Banwart          F5054        35/53   15:10       47:06
Jon C Banwart          M4549        24/26   15:10       47:08
Ashlee Stover          F2024        42/48   15:11       47:09
Becky Stover           F5559        29/41   15:11       47:10
Daniel Groven          M3539        40/46   15:14       47:19
Erin Slifka            F3034       82/104   15:15       47:21
Adrianne McKinney      F3034       83/104   15:17       47:28
Erin Commins Sellers   F2529        71/90   15:17       47:28
Jimmy Sellers          M2529        27/29   15:17       47:29
Brandi Mojica          F3034       84/104   15:20       47:38
Tawnya Carney          F4044        61/82   15:23       47:45
Ella Henderson         F3034       85/104   15:23       47:46
Tiffani Merriman       F2024        43/48   15:25       47:54
Jacob McNeilis         M12UN        30/34   15:26       47:56
Sheila Merriman        F4549        35/49   15:26       47:57
Sydnee Poe             F12UN        19/31   15:27       48:00
Megan McNeilis         F12UN        20/31   15:27       48:00
Josie Adler            F1315        18/21   15:27       48:00
Chris Higgins          M4044        23/24   15:27       48:00
Dennis Covey           M5559        19/22   15:29       48:04
Haylee Blankenship     F2024        44/48   15:29       48:06
Sonny Poe              F4044        62/82   15:30       48:07
Sean McNeilis          M4549        25/26   15:30       48:07
Kim Hegwer             F3539        62/77   15:33       48:16
Amanda Collins         F3034       87/104   15:33       48:18
Kelly Schoenbauer      F3034       86/104   15:33       48:18
Eric Staab             M1315        28/28   15:34       48:21
Lyndee Staab           F4044        63/82   15:34       48:21
Staci Neher            F4549        36/49   15:35       48:25
Rebecca Martin         F3034       88/104   15:38       48:33
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Keegan Wilson          M3034        40/46   15:41       48:41
Amber MacKey           F3034       89/104   15:41       48:41
Kim Myren              F5559        30/41   15:42       48:47
Connor Steele          M12UN        31/34   15:43       48:48
Christine Steele       F5054        36/53   15:43       48:48
Kerri Simms            F5054        37/53   15:44       48:53
Amanda Rehmert         F3539        63/77   15:45       48:56
Rene Fryer             F5054        38/53   15:48       49:04
Heather McGinn         F3034       90/104   15:50       49:11
Sue Anne Lawrence      F4549        37/49   15:51       49:13
Teresa Brothers        F6064        10/25   15:56       49:28
Susan Moore            F4044        64/82   15:59       49:38
Julie Gillogly         F5559        31/41   15:59       49:39
Katherine Simonds      F5054        39/53   16:00       49:41
Leah Ingram            F4044        65/82   16:01       49:45
Sylvia Evans           F4549        38/49   16:01       49:46
Kaycie Noe             F12UN        21/31   16:02       49:48
Kainen Noe             M12UN        32/34   16:03       49:50
Leona Noe              F2529        72/90   16:03       49:51
Dayle Chasten          F1315        19/21   16:05       49:57
Angela Chasten         F4044        66/82   16:05       49:59
Sherry Brown           F4549        39/49   16:08       50:05
Lisa Paugh             F4044        67/82   16:11       50:15
Diana Younker          F5559        32/41   16:11       50:16
Emily Younker          F3034       91/104   16:11       50:16
Ashleigh Hoke          F2024        45/48   16:11       50:17
Page Miner             F2024        46/48   16:12       50:18
Christina Broyles      F3034       92/104   16:16       50:30
Megan Colwell          F2529        73/90   16:16       50:31
John Hoke              M5054        24/25   16:16       50:31
Megan Paugh            F12UN        22/31   16:16       50:32
Halle Kory             F12UN        23/31   16:16       50:33
Jessi Degonia          F12UN        24/31   16:17       50:35
Angela Spieker         F3034       93/104   16:21       50:46
Amber Johnson          F2529        74/90   16:24       50:56
Christopher Davidson   M3034        41/46   16:25       50:58
Enessa Smith           F12UN        25/31   16:25       51:01
Maddie Bell            F12UN        27/31   16:26       51:03
Addison Lutz           F12UN        26/31   16:26       51:03
Jamie Howe             F2024        47/48   16:30       51:15
Courtney Borgard       F2529        76/90   16:30       51:16
Shannan Borgard        F2529        75/90   16:30       51:16
Amy Swan               F3539        64/77   16:33       51:25
Erin Boss              F3539        65/77   16:38       51:41
Jennifer Stansberry    F4549        40/49   16:40       51:47
Rachell Hoover         F4549        41/49   16:41       51:48
Penny Parker           F4044        68/82   16:41       51:49
Michelle Arnold-Yeager F6064        11/25   16:42       51:54
Jarrod Newcom          M3539        41/46   16:44       51:59
Mike Cedar             M5559        20/22   16:44       51:59
Joe Odneal             M3034        42/46   16:44       52:00
Pierce Newcomb         M12UN        33/34   16:44       52:00
Cathy Lankford         F6064        12/25   16:45       52:01
Barbie Huff            F5559        33/41   16:48       52:10
Amber Ry               F2529        77/90   16:48       52:10
Laura Henry            F3539        66/77   16:48       52:10
Suzanne Bowling        F5054        40/53   16:50       52:16
Shawn Lambeth          M2529        28/29   16:57       52:39
Jennifer Smith         F4044        69/82   16:57       52:39
Ashley Degonia         F3034       94/104   16:57       52:40
Terrie Bevington       F5559        34/41   16:59       52:46
Mabel Hutchins         F6064        13/25   16:59       52:46
Jeffrey Pine           M7098          5/5   17:01       52:51
Landon Jones           M3539        42/46   17:02       52:54
Joan Bond              F5559        35/41   17:03       52:57
Stephanie Nations      F3034       95/104   17:06       53:05
Shirley Shoup          F6064        14/25   17:06       53:06
Lori Kern              F5054        41/53   17:06       53:06
Ashley McCasland       F3034       96/104   17:06       53:06
Lisa Cobaugh           F5559        36/41   17:06       53:07
Nancy Bogart           F4549        42/49   17:06       53:08
Jerry Cobaugh          M6064        10/14   17:07       53:08
Elva Burkey            F6064        15/25   17:07       53:09
Lorelei Brown          F12UN        28/31   17:07       53:09
Brandie Russell        F2529        78/90   17:08       53:13
Sarah Arnold           F3034       97/104   17:09       53:16
Edna Willoughby        F4044        70/82   17:10       53:20
Tamara Willoughby      F2529        79/90   17:12       53:26
Rodney Bryant          M3539        43/46   17:15       53:35
Megan Hale             F2529        80/90   17:21       53:54
Linda Reed             F5054        42/53   17:26       54:08
Brittani Reed          F2529        81/90   17:26       54:10
Amy Collins            F2024        48/48   17:29       54:19
Meryl Brown            F2529        82/90   17:33       54:29
Nancy Trotter          F6064        16/25   17:33       54:30
Tamara Myers           F5054        43/53   17:33       54:31
Todd Cornett           M4044        24/24   17:35       54:35
Kimberly Cornett       F4549        43/49   17:35       54:35
Keren Lowenstein       F4549        44/49   17:40       54:53
Kathi Murphy           F5054        44/53   17:40       54:54
Aliya Atkinson         F12UN        29/31   17:43       55:01
Lori Lassiter          F4044        71/82   17:44       55:03
Pam Stephenson         F5559        37/41   17:44       55:04
Emily Roth             F3034       98/104   17:45       55:09
Blake Roth             M3034        43/46   17:45       55:09
Michele Fry            F4549        45/49   17:49       55:19
Vickie Ramisch         F4044        72/82   17:49       55:19
Mary Fritz             F6569          5/8   17:49       55:19
Emma Laughlin          F12UN        30/31   17:50       55:23
Al Raemisch            M6064        11/14   17:53       55:34
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Jennifer Laughlin      F4044        73/82   17:58       55:48
Melissa Keller         F3034       99/104   18:00       55:54
Connie Burnham         F6064        17/25   18:01       55:58
Paul Noller            M3034        44/46   18:08       56:20
John Pittman           M3539        44/46   18:11       56:28
Rauni Brown            F3034      100/104   18:11       56:28
Jessica Brant          F3034      101/104   18:11       56:29
Sara Lutz              F3034      102/104   18:13       56:34
Jeff Boss              M3539        45/46   18:14       56:37
Dennis Linnert         M6569        11/12   18:15       56:39
Debi Beaver            F3034      103/104   18:15       56:40
Sherry Beaver          F6064        18/25   18:15       56:41
Brenda Adams           F4549        46/49   18:16       56:45
Sabrina Berry          F3539        67/77   18:17       56:46
Benjamin Gruler        M3034        45/46   18:19       56:54
Tara Bell              F3539        68/77   18:19       56:55
Linda Enlow            F6569          6/8   18:20       56:57
Edie Howard Housel     F3539        69/77   18:20       56:57
Marie Boss             F6064        19/25   18:20       56:58
Brenda Fry             F4549        47/49   18:21       56:58
Mike Boss              M6064        12/14   18:20       56:58
Melody Salzer          F4044        74/82   18:26       57:14
Lauren Carter          F2529        83/90   18:26       57:15
Jenny Brodrick         F3539        70/77   18:30       57:26
Lila Hinkle            F2529        86/90   18:30       57:27
Jana Miller            F2529        84/90   18:30       57:27
Samantha Vogel         F2529        85/90   18:30       57:27
Jimmy Turnbull         M12UN        34/34   18:30       57:29
Kari Lewis             F4044        75/82   18:42       58:05
Christy Hipple         F3539        71/77   18:42       58:06
Jacque Smith           F3539        72/77   18:43       58:07
Maggie Smith           F1619        16/16   18:43       58:07
Hannah Ernst           F2529        87/90   18:43       58:07
Ken Bartholomew        M5054        25/25   18:48       58:23
Carly Barwick          F2529        88/90   18:48       58:23
Tracey Welch           F5054        45/53   18:48       58:23
April Bartholomew      F5054        46/53   18:48       58:24
Sherri Morris          F4549        48/49   18:56       58:49
Jacob Barwick          M2529        29/29   18:57       58:51
Deborah Oglesby        F4044        77/82   18:58       58:53
Amy Lancaster          F4044        76/82   18:58       58:53
Christina Turnbull     F3539        73/77   19:01       59:05
Jessica Coutu          F3539        74/77   19:03       59:09
Erica Doennig          F3539        75/77   19:07       59:23
Kandi Griffith         F4044        78/82   19:08       59:25
Kathy Kennell          F6064        20/25   19:11       59:34
Donita Wolf            F5559        38/41   19:11       59:34
Trinnatea England      F1315        20/21   19:16       59:51
Kallie McDaniel        F2529        89/90   19:16       59:52
Courtney Hinds         F1315        21/21   19:16       59:52
Deb Hall               F5054        47/53   19:18       59:56
Frank Miller           M5559        21/22   19:19       59:58
Leron Bierman          F3034      104/104   19:18       59:58
Kaylea Hutson          F4044        79/82   19:19       59:59
Pam McKinney           F6064        21/25   19:23     1:00:13
Alice Lucas            F6569          7/8   19:30     1:00:33
Brittney Phipps        F2529        90/90   19:30     1:00:34
Jeanette Davis         F4044        80/82   19:34     1:00:45
Janet Thompson         F5054        48/53   19:37     1:00:54
Sherry Ray             F6064        22/25   19:37     1:00:55
Charles Thompson       M5559        22/22   19:37     1:00:57
Ella Dodd              F12UN        31/31   19:38     1:00:57
Melissa Ward           F3539        76/77   19:47     1:01:27
Melanie Reynolds       F5054        49/53   19:49     1:01:34
Jane Hoover            F7098          2/2   19:49     1:01:34
Helen Daley            F5559        39/41   20:08     1:02:32
John Daley             M6064        13/14   20:08     1:02:34
Heather Springer       F4044        81/82   20:33     1:03:49
Tammy Niederheiman     F4044        82/82   20:33     1:03:49
Sandra Bedell          F6064        23/25   20:46     1:04:30
Carolyn Hustedde       F6064        24/25   20:46     1:04:30
William Stearman       M3034        46/46   21:03     1:05:24
David Meinershagen     M3539        46/46   21:04     1:05:26
Debra Riley            F5054        50/53   21:10     1:05:44
Connie Godwin          F6064        25/25   21:19     1:06:14
Pamela Evitts          F5559        40/41   22:07     1:08:43
Karen Cummins          F5054        51/53   22:08     1:08:45
Brenda King            F5054        52/53   22:08     1:08:46
Glen McKinney          M6569        12/12   22:32     1:10:00
Janice Myers           F4549        49/49   22:37     1:10:15
Lin Crum               F3539        77/77   23:36     1:13:18
Tina Dobrauc           F5054        53/53   24:27     1:15:56
Susan Back             F6569          8/8   24:27     1:15:58
Ann Leach              F5559        41/41   24:27     1:15:58
Steve Smith            M6064        14/14   24:55     1:17:25
Danny Perkins          M4549        26/26   44:50     2:19:15
Test Tag               M????          0/0             2:19:17
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